
March 1, 2014 DRAWBAR 
 

 
 

 Catalogue 000.001 www.taege.com  

 

 

 
 

 Part Number Description  

1 DD2001.000 Non Swivel Towing Eye (Old Rectangle Mount)  1 
1 DD2001.001 Non Swivel Towing Eye (Square Mount)not shown 1 

2 DD2001.100 Swivel Towing Eye (Old Rectangle Mount) 1 

2a DD2001.101 Swivel Towing Eye (Square Mount) 1 
 DD2001.050 Replacement swivel towing eye  

3 1GSM06012 M6x12 Grub screw 1 

4 DD2004.000 Pig tail 1 
5 DD2005.000 Pin 2 

6 DD2006.000 Lynch pin 2 

7 DD2007.000 Leveling turnbuckle 1 
7a DD2007.001 Pin 150mm (B81) Not 

shown 

8 DD2008.000 Pin 1 
9 DD2009.000 Clip 1 

10 DD2010.000 Drawbar weld assembly (Rectangle Mount) 1 

10a DD2010.001 Drawbar weld assembly (Square Mount) 1 

11 1NNM16 M16 Nyloc nut 4 
12 1SWM16G M16 Spring washer galv 4 

13 1MHC16045G M16x45 Bolt Galv 4 

 


